
Company Name RTEM Software Name Lead Providers / Authorized Dealers Phone Number Email Website

Altura Associates SkySpark Adam Rohloff 718-986-8734 arohloff@alturaassociates.com http://www.alturaassociates.com

BuildingIQ / SecureMatrix Technologies Inc BuildingIQ 5i Services Terrence McManus / Nicholas Leong 612-238-1060 / 403-870-0568

terrencem@buildingiq.com

nleong@securematrixtec.com

www.buildingiq.com

www.securematrixtec.com

CopperTree Analytics Inc. Kaizen Keith La Rose 604-619-0147 klarose@coppertreeanalytics.com www.coppertreeanalytics.com 

Honeywell Outcome Based Service (OBS) Max Pakravan 604-219-0452 Max.Pakravan@Honeywell.com www.buildingsolutions.honeywell.com

ICONICS GENESIS64, Hyper Historian and Facility AnalytiX Stewart Paterson 508-216-1341 stewart.paterson@iconics.com www.iconics.com

Reliable Controls RC-Suite https://www.reliablecontrols.com/sales/locator/canada/bc.php Contact Authorized dealers Contact Authorized dealers https://www.reliablecontrols.com

Schneider Electric EcoStruxure
TM

 Building Advisor Chris Patterson 403-993 9482 chris.patterson@se.com www.schneider-electric.ca

SHIFT Energy Energy Optimization Software (EOS™) Daryl Letto 647-988-5417 daryl.letto@marinerpartners.com http://shiftenergy.com
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